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TNT Rijeka 2025.
11.07.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - TNT Cup Sprint TSB 1 11.7.2025. 16:20 . . . .
Race (5 Laps) started at 16:26:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(211) ORDNUNG Giinter
1 16:28:19.414 1:59.317 48.769 36.978 33.570
2 16:30:11.828 1:52.414 41.750 37.036 33.628
3 16:32:06.621 1:54.793 42.833 37.042 34.918
4 16:34:01.648 1:55.027 43.112 37.267 34.648
5 16:35:55.290 1:53.642 42.731 36.892 34.019
(237) LETTNER Erhard
1 16:28:21.850 2:01.753 48.773 38.820 34.160
2 16:30:17.510 1:55.660 42.452 38.313 34.895
3 16:32:12.670 1:55.160 42.686 38.047 34.427
4 16:34:07.555 1:54.885 42.479 37.516 34.890
5 16:36:02.036 1:54.481 42.287 37.943 34.251
(51) SZUCS Reka
1 16:28:28.879 2:08.782 54.268 37.886 36.628
2 16:30:23.265 1:54.386 41.425 37.979 34.982
3 16:32:16.993 1:53.728 41.722 37.626 34.380
4 16:34:09.925 1:52.932 41.881 36.774 34.277
5 16:36:03.724 1:53.799 41.864 37.388 34.547
(196) NEMETH Adam
1 16:28:24.614 2:04.517 50.848 39.225 34.444
2 16:30:22.911 1:58.297 44.207 39.205 34.885
3 16:32:20.880 1:57.969 44.150 39.160 34.659
4 16:34:19.779 1:58.899 43.759 39.923 35.217
5 16:36:18.446 1:58.667 44.318 38.987 35.362
(32) EGGER Manfred
1 16:28:28.604 2:08.507 50.775 40.163 37.569
2 16:30:29.116 2:00.512 44,537 39.325 36.650
3 16:32:29.869 2:00.753 43.688 39.934 37.131
4 16:34:31.706 2:01.837 44.362 40.038 37.437
5 16:36:33.980 2:02.274 44.742 40.102 37.430
(167) KALBHEN Andrea
1 16:28:33.814 2:13.717 52.958 42.349 38.410
2 16:30:42.818 2:09.004 47.906 42.687 38.411
3 16:32:53.129 2:10.311 48.190 42.535 39.586
4 16:35:03.128 2:09.999 48.020 43.435 38.544
5 16:37:11.874 2:08.746 47.640 42.952 38.154
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